
ISSUE ID: 2013/F/22 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
29-MAY-2013 AND 04-JUN-2013





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 29-MAY-2013 AND 04-JUN-2013

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 05th June  2013

166484

307064

340924

356156

359162
367131

368779

378352

406137

408972

451775

466439

468268

469443

472844

479076

495211

519132

523029

526582

527238

29/05/2013

31/05/2013

04/06/2013

04/06/2013

30/05/2013
30/05/2013

29/05/2013

31/05/2013

31/05/2013

31/05/2013

30/05/2013

31/05/2013

04/06/2013

04/06/2013

30/05/2013

31/05/2013

04/06/2013

04/06/2013

29/05/2013

29/05/2013

04/06/2013

ACHMEA REINSURANCE IRELAND LIMITED Changed 
To ACHMEA IRELAND LIMITED
CAMPION PROPERTY CONSULTANTS LIMITED 
Changed To CPFM LIMITED
IPOS RETAIL 14 LIMITED Changed To HANKIRST 
RETAIL LIMITED
SHANNONSIDE MILK PRODUCTS LIMITED Changed 
To AURIVO DAIRY INGREDIENTS LIMITED
NOC-B LIMITED Changed To BARTHOLDI LIMITED
EMBEDDED LABS LIMITED Changed To FLAT ROCKS
CONSULTING LIMITED
HYGIENE MATTERS LIMITED Changed To TILASER 
LIMITED
COIS GHRUADA MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED 
Changed To COIS GHRUADA OWNERS' 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES SPORTS 
ASSOCIATION OF IRELAND LIMITED Changed To 
STUDENT SPORT IRELAND LIMITED
PROCOOL LIMITED Changed To FIRE SMART 
SYSTEMS LIMITED
O'BUACHALLA RATING CONSULTANTS LIMITED 
Changed To PEGASUS REAL ESTATE LIMITED
GW WHITE HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To 
TERRAPLAS RENTAL (IRELAND) LIMITED
FLOTRICITY LIMITED Changed To FLOATLIGHT 
LIMITED
L'A TELIER LIMITED Changed To MULBERRY 
COUNTRY PURSUITS LIMITED
CASTLEMARTIN PHARMACY LIMITED Changed To 
CLARITY HOME CARE SERVICES LIMITED
FIRE SMART SYSTEMS LIMITED Changed To 
PROCOOL LIMITED
VION MCGEE ROI LIMITED Changed To KARRO 
MCGEE ROI LIMITED
THAI SPICE AT HOME LIMITED Changed To THE 
GLENAGEARY CLINIC LIMITED
HYPNALYSIS LIMITED Changed To SYNALYSYS 
LIMITED
TILASER LIMITED Changed To HYGIENE MATTERS 
LIMITED
ALLANDALE CAR PARK MANAGEMENT LIMITED 
Changed To T.C.E. MANAGEMENT CP LIMITED


