



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2013/F/22

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 29-MAY-2013 AND 04-JUN-2013

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 29-MAY-2013 AND 04-JUN-2013

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Regi	Of stratio
166484	ACHMEA REINSURANCE IRELAND LIMITED Changed To ACHMEA IRELAND LIMITED	1 29/05/2013				
307064	CAMPION PROPERTY CONSULTANTS LIMITED Changed To CPFM LIMITED	31/05/2013				
340924	IPOS RETAIL 14 LIMITED Changed To HANKIRST RETAIL LIMITED	04/06/2013				
356156	SHANNONSIDE MILK PRODUCTS LIMITED Changed	04/06/2013				
359162	To AURIVO DAIRY INGREDIENTS LIMITED NOC-B LIMITED Changed To BARTHOLDI LIMITED	30/05/2013				
367131	EMBEDDED LABS LIMITED Changed To FLAT ROCKS CONSULTING LIMITED	3 30/05/2013				
368779	HYGIENE MATTERS LIMITED Changed To TILASER LIMITED	29/05/2013				
378352	COIS GHRUADA MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED Changed To COIS GHRUADA OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	31/05/2013				
406137	COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES SPORTS ASSOCIATION OF IRELAND LIMITED Changed To	31/05/2013				
108972	PROCOOL LIMITED Changed To FIRE SMART SYSTEMS LIMITED	31/05/2013				
4 51775	O'BUACHALLA RATING CONSULTANTS LIMITED Changed To PEGASUS REAL ESTATE LIMITED	30/05/2013				
466439	GW WHITE HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To TERRAPLAS RENTAL (IRELAND) LIMITED	31/05/2013				
468268	FLOTRICITY LIMITED Changed To FLOATLIGHT LIMITED	04/06/2013				
469443	L'A TELIER LIMITED Changed To MULBERRY COUNTRY PURSUITS LIMITED	04/06/2013				
172844	CASTLEMARTIN PHARMACY LIMITED Changed To CLARITY HOME CARE SERVICES LIMITED	30/05/2013				
179076	FIRE SMART SYSTEMS LIMITED Changed To PROCOOL LIMITED	31/05/2013				
195211	VION MCGEE ROI LIMITED Changed To KARRO MCGEE ROI LIMITED	04/06/2013				
519132	THAI SPICE AT HOME LIMITED Changed To THE GLENAGEARY CLINIC LIMITED	04/06/2013				
523029	HYPNALYSIS LIMITED Changed To SYNALYSYS LIMITED	29/05/2013				
526582	TILASER LIMITED Changed To HYGIENE MATTERS LIMITED	29/05/2013				
527238	ALLANDALE CAR PARK MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To T.C.E. MANAGEMENT CP LIMITED	04/06/2013				